
07-May Tue Pearson Health and Social Care: Health and wellbeing BHS03 2h

09-May Thu AQA Religious Studies A: Paper 1 - Christianity & Judaism 8062/13&16 1h 45 Pearson 1DR0/03 1h 45

Separate Science: Biology Paper 1 1BI0/1H/1F 1h 45

Combined Science: Paper 1 - Biology 1 1SC0/1BH/1BF 1h 10

Classic Civilisation: Myth and Religion J199/11 1h 30

French: Listening & Reading - Higher 8658/LH&RH 45m/1h Pearson 1BS0/01 1h 45

French: Listening & Reading - Foundation 8658/LF&RF 35m/45m WJEC C670U10-1 1h 30

15-May Wed Pearson History: Paper 1 - Thematic study and historic environment 1HI0/11 1h 15 OCR J277/01 1h 30

Separate Science: Chemistry Paper 1 1CH0/1H/1F 1h 45

Combined Science: Paper 2 - Chemistry 1 1SC0/1CH/1CF 1h 10

AQA German: Writing - Higher (1 student) CLASH 8668/WH 1h 15
Computer Science: Paper 2 - Computational thinking, algorithms and programming 

CLASH J277/02 1h 30

Separate Science: Physics Paper 1 1PH0/1H/1F 1h 45

Combined Science: Paper 3 - Physics 1 1SC0/1PH/1PF 1h 10

French: Writing – Higher 8658/WH 1h 15

French: Writing - Foundation 8658/WF 1h

Spanish: Listening & Reading - Higher 8698/LH&RH 45m/1h

Spanish: Listening & Reading - Foundation 8698/LF&RF 35m/45m

05-Jun Wed AQA Geography: Paper 2 - Challenges in the human environment 8035/2 1h 30 Pearson 1BS0/02 1h 45

06-Jun Thu AQA English Language: Paper 2 - Writers' viewpoints and perspectives 8700/2 1h 45
1BI0/2H/2F 1h 45

1SC0/2BH/2BF 1h 10

OCR R093/01 1h 30
8698/WH 1h 15
8698/WF 1h

Separate Science: Chemistry Paper 2 1CH0/2H/2F 1h 45 AQA Further Maths: Paper 1 CLASH 8365/1 1h 45

12-Jun Wed

13-Jun Thu

1PH0/2H/2F 1h 45

1SC0/2PH/2PF 1h 10

17-Jun Mon Pearson 1MU0/03 1h 45

18-Jun Tues   AQA Design and Technology: Resistant Materials/Textiles 8552/W 2h

AQA Further Maths: Paper 2 8365/2 1h45

OCR Food preparation and nutrition CLASH J309/01 1h 30

26-Jun Wed

Classic Civilisation: The Homeric WorldEconomics: Paper 2 - National and International Economics J205/02 1h 30OCR

8668/LH

20-May Mon AQA English Literature: Paper 2 - Modern texts and poetry

8035/1
17-May

21-May Tues

13-May Mon AQA English Literature: Paper 1 - Shakespeare and the 19th century novel 8702/1 1h 45 OCR

OCR

Music: Component 3 - Appraising

Contingency afternoon*

* In the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations in the UK. Students to remain available until 26 June 2024 should an awarding body need to invoke its contingency plan. 

CONTINGENCY DAY*

Spanish: Writing - Foundation

Creative iMedia in the media industry CLASH
Spanish: Writing - Higher

AQA

Pearson

Separate Science: Physics Paper 2

Combined Science: Paper 6 - Physics 2

Pearson

19-Jun Wed

Fri

14-Jun Fri AQA Geography: Paper 3 – Geographical applications

8300/3H/F 1h 3010-Jun Mon AQA Maths: Paper 3 – Calculator 2

8035/3 1h 15

07-Jun

Combined Science: Paper 5 - Chemistry 2
11-Jun Tues

Contingency afternoon*

1h 30

1HI0/31 1h 20

1h 308700/1 1h 45

Combined Science: Paper 4 - Biology 2

1PE0/02

History: Paper 3 - Modern depth study Pearson

Business: Paper 2 - Building a Business

Pearson

Separate Science: Biology Paper 2

J199/21 1h 30

8702/2 2h 15

1SC0/2CH/2CF 1h 10

WJEC C670U20-1

1PE0/01 1h 30

24-May Fri

1h 15

Pearson History: Paper 2 - British depth study & Period study 1HI0/2R (B4/P4) 1h 45

Physical Education: Component 2 - Health and Performance1h 30 Pearson

Half term break
AQA

04-Jun Tues AQA

03-Jun Mon AQA Maths: Paper 2 – Calculator 1 8300/2H/F

23-May Thu AQA English Language: Paper 1 - Explorations in creative reading and writing

22-May Wed Pearson Pearson Physical Education: Component 1 - Fitness and Body Systems

Film Studies: Component 2

Fri Pearson
AQA Geography: Paper 1 - Living with the physical environment

Debenham High School    GCSE TIMETABLE   SUMMER 2024      

MORNING - start 9:15 AFTERNOON - start 1:30

Board Title Exam code

Drama: Component 3 - Theatre Makers in Practice 

Board Title Exam Code Duration

10-May Fri Pearson

J205/01

Duration

14-May Tue AQA

8062/2A 1h 45

Date Day

16-May Thu AQA Maths: Paper 1 – Non-calculator 8300/1H/F 1h 30 AQA

Business: Paper 1 - Investigating Small Business

Film Studies: Component 1 CLASH

Religious Studies: Paper A – Thematic Studies (excl. textual studies)

Economics: Paper 1 - Introduction to Economics CLASH 1h 30

Computer Science: Paper 1 - Computer Systems 

AQA
45m/1hGerman: Listening & Reading - Higher (1 student)


